
55+ A Class Desc Name Overall
Points 

Earned
Overall

Points 

Earned

Total 

Points

1 55+ A Craig Janzig 1 25 1 25 50

2 55+ A Rick Roeser 2 22 2 22 44

3 55+ A Mark Deal 4 18 3 20 38

4 55+ A Michael Rapp 5 16 4 18 34

5 55+ A Chad L Larson 3 20 20

1 60+ Rick Roeser 1 25 1 25 50

2 60+ Bruce Schaapveld 2 22 3 20 42

3 60+ Mark Deal 3 20 4 18 38

4 60+ Michael Rapp 4 18 5 16 34

5 60+ Wayne Welzien 2 22 22

1 50CC PREMIX 4-6 Memphis Lamb 1 25 2 22 47

2 50CC PREMIX 4-6 Huxley Fridgen 89 0 1 25 25

3 50CC PREMIX 4-6 Daniel Stelter 3 20 20

1 50CC PREMIX 7-8 Kru Longtin 5 16 4 18 34

2 50CC PREMIX 7-8 Levi Czepa 7 14 3 20 34

3 50CC PREMIX 7-8 Alice Kohler 8 13 7 14 27

4 50CC PREMIX 7-8 Jerran Shearer 1 25 25

5 50CC PREMIX 7-8 Wyatt Miller 11 10 6 15 25

6 50CC PREMIX 7-8 Tucker Pavlovich 1 25 25

7 50CC PREMIX 7-8 Kyston Fahrenbruck 2 22 22

8 50CC PREMIX 7-8 Kinsley Heideman 10 11 10 11 22

9 50CC PREMIX 7-8 Wayne Beach 2 22 22

10 50CC PREMIX 7-8 Landon Kratt 3 20 20

11 50CC PREMIX 7-8 Elianna Ball 9 12 13 8 20

12 50CC PREMIX 7-8 Tyler Campbell 4 18 18

13 50CC PREMIX 7-8 Maverick Connolly 5 16 16

14 50CC PREMIX 7-8 Kyler Schmitt 6 15 15

15 50CC PREMIX 7-8 Kazden Whitebear 8 13 13

16 50CC PREMIX 7-8 Tucker Moy 9 12 12

17 50CC PREMIX 7-8 Kevin Knickerbocker 11 10 10

18 50CC PREMIX 7-8 Huxson Schmidt 12 9 9

19 50CC PREMIX 7-8 Ashton Weller 12 9 89 0 9

20 50CC PREMIX 7-8 Hendlix Fagan 89 0 0

1 65CC 7-9 Braxton Johnson 2 22 1 25 47

2 65CC 7-9 Trevor Guetschoff 6 15 3 20 35

3 65CC 7-9 Keelan Weller 4 18 5 16 34

4 65CC 7-9 Reid Schroeder 8 13 4 18 31

5 65CC 7-9 Levi Geis 1 25 25

6 65CC 7-9 Kru Longtin 11 10 7 14 24

7 65CC 7-9 Dane Dalbec 2 22 22

8 65CC 7-9 Tyla Fjosne 10 11 11 10 21
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9 65CC 7-9 Tucker Pavlovich 3 20 20

10 65CC 7-9 Kinsley Heideman 12 9 12 9 18

11 65CC 7-9 Jase Kratt 5 16 16

12 65CC 7-9 Levi Czepa 89 0 6 15 15

13 65CC 7-9 Kyston Fahrenbruck 7 14 14

14 65CC 7-9 Easton Yaeger 89 0 8 13 13

15 65CC 7-9 Wyatt Miller 9 12 12

16 65CC 7-9 Landon Kratt 9 12 12

17 65CC 7-9 Jerran Shearer 10 11 11

18 65CC 7-9 Waylon Novak 13 8 8

19 65CC 7-9 Oliver Hanson 14 7 7

20 65CC 7-9 Gunnar Hanson 15 6 6

1 65CC 10-11 Ryan Reinhardt 1 25 4 18 43

2 65CC 10-11 Mason Weller 2 22 3 20 42

3 65CC 10-11 Eli Bumgardner 4 18 6 15 33

4 65CC 10-11 Addison Boie 5 16 9 12 28

5 65CC 10-11 Beau Engel 7 14 7 14 28

6 65CC 10-11 Parker Labeau 1 25 25

7 65CC 10-11 Maximus Thompson 2 22 22

8 65CC 10-11 Brody Kratt 3 20 20

9 65CC 10-11 Tate Fridgen 89 0 5 16 16

10 65CC 10-11 Wayon Nustvold 6 15 15

11 65CC 10-11 Brayden Johnsen 8 13 13

12 65CC 10-11 Richie Keeney 8 13 13

13 65CC 10-11 Kaelien Nielsen 10 11 11

14 65CC 10-11 Ryder Tilford 11 10 10

1 85CC 9-11 Ryan Reinhardt 1 25 1 25 50

2 85CC 9-11 Jace Schroeder 2 22 2 22 44

3 85CC 9-11 Parker Noaeill 4 18 3 20 38

4 85CC 9-11 Caleb Borowick 7 14 5 16 30

5 85CC 9-11 Eli Leger 8 13 6 15 28

6 85CC 9-11 Raydon Easler 6 15 11 10 25

7 85CC 9-11 Addison Boie 10 11 9 12 23

8 85CC 9-11 Connor Jahnz 9 12 10 11 23

9 85CC 9-11 Mason Weller 3 20 20

10 85CC 9-11 Parker Labeau 4 18 18

11 85CC 9-11 Caleb Bothum 5 16 16

12 85CC 9-11 Kamdin Hanson 7 14 14

13 85CC 9-11 Brayden Johnsen 8 13 13

14 85CC 9-11 Cason Leger 89 0 0

1 85CC 9-12 Jaxon Arends 1 25 1 25 50

2 85CC 9-12 Braiden Swedeen 4 18 5 16 34

3 85CC 9-12 Jace Schroeder 7 14 3 20 34

4 85CC 9-12 Ryan Reinhardt 2 22 10 11 33



5 85CC 9-12 Parker Noaeill 6 15 8 13 28

6 85CC 9-12 Brayden Hinck 9 12 6 15 27

7 85CC 9-12 Evan Thalman 2 22 22

8 85CC 9-12 Lucas Nelson 13 8 7 14 22

9 85CC 9-12 Tucker Couette 3 20 20

10 85CC 9-12 Wyatt Edman 4 18 18

11 85CC 9-12 Caleb Bothum 10 11 14 7 18

12 85CC 9-12 Raydon Easler 12 9 12 9 18

13 85CC 9-12 Caleb Borowick 17 4 9 12 16

14 85CC 9-12 Nicholas Trkla 5 16 16

15 85CC 9-12 Eli Leger 16 5 11 10 15

16 85CC 9-12 Deegan R Leaf 8 13 13

17 85CC 9-12 Richie Keeney 14 7 17 4 11

18 85CC 9-12 Jaxyn Adrian 11 10 10

19 85CC 9-12 Emmitt Nielsen 13 8 8

20 85CC 9-12 Zach Damlow 15 6 6

21 85CC 9-12 Kamdin Hanson 15 6 6

22 85CC 9-12 Sawyer Howard 16 5 5

23 85CC 9-12 Cason Leger 88 0 0

1 85CC 12-15 Cash Anderson 1 25 1 25 50

2 85CC 12-15 Jaxon Arends 2 22 3 20 42

3 85CC 12-15 Kadyn Christenson 4 18 4 18 36

4 85CC 12-15 Braiden Swedeen 6 15 9 12 27

5 85CC 12-15 Mathaios Thompson 2 22 22

6 85CC 12-15 Cooper Couette 3 20 20

7 85CC 12-15 Lucas Nelson 11 10 11 10 20

8 85CC 12-15 Jaxyn Adrian 12 9 12 9 18

9 85CC 12-15 Evan Thalman 5 16 16

10 85CC 12-15 Tyler Zebro 5 16 16

11 85CC 12-15 Ike Anderson 6 15 15

12 85CC 12-15 Deegan R Leaf 7 14 14

13 85CC 12-15 Wyatt Sailor 7 14 14

14 85CC 12-15 Austin Moeller 8 13 13

15 85CC 12-15 Carter Drechsel 8 13 13

16 85CC 12-15 Zach Miller 9 12 12

17 85CC 12-15 Trey Gunter 10 11 11

18 85CC 12-15 Wyatt Edman 10 11 11

19 85CC 12-15 Zach Damlow 13 8 8

20 85CC 12-15 Miles Gray 89 0 13 8 8

21 85CC 12-15 Hudson Black 14 7 7

22 85CC 12-15 Gavin Anderson 14 7 7

23 85CC 12-15 Caleb Bothum 15 6 6

24 85CC 12-15 Brayton Berning 16 5 5

25 85CC 12-15 Emmitt Nielsen 89 0 0



26 85CC 12-15 Hayden Little 89 0 0

27 85CC 12-15 Richie Keeney 89 0 0

1 SUPERMINI Cash Anderson 1 25 1 25 50

2 SUPERMINI Kadyn Christenson 3 20 7 14 34

3 SUPERMINI Gavin Hill 6 15 5 16 31

4 SUPERMINI Carter Drechsel 5 16 8 13 29

5 SUPERMINI Nicholas Trkla 8 13 12 9 22

6 SUPERMINI Jaxon Arends 2 22 22

7 SUPERMINI Mathaios Thompson 2 22 22

8 SUPERMINI Lincoln Nielsen 3 20 20

9 SUPERMINI Cooper Couette 4 18 18

10 SUPERMINI Karson Schmidt 4 18 18

11 SUPERMINI Zach Miller 11 10 14 7 17

12 SUPERMINI Brayden Hinck 10 11 15 6 17

13 SUPERMINI Wyatt Sailor 6 15 15

14 SUPERMINI Tyler Zebro 7 14 14

15 SUPERMINI Deegan R Leaf 9 12 12

16 SUPERMINI Evan Thalman 9 12 12

17 SUPERMINI Ike Anderson 10 11 11

18 SUPERMINI Dalton Seaglen 12 9 19 2 11

19 SUPERMINI Austin Moeller 11 10 10

20 SUPERMINI Lydia Goskey 13 8 22 0 8

21 SUPERMINI Miles Gray 89 0 13 8 8

22 SUPERMINI Sam Wessel 14 7 7

23 SUPERMINI Jaxyn Adrian 16 5 5

24 SUPERMINI Zach Damlow 17 4 4

25 SUPERMINI Mason Mowry 18 3 3

26 SUPERMINI Brayton Berning 20 1 1

27 SUPERMINI Richie Keeney 23 0 0

28 SUPERMINI Gavin Anderson 21 0 0

1 SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 Cash Anderson 1 25 1 25 50

2 SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 Carson Swedeen 2 22 2 22 44

3 SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 Gavin Hill 4 18 10 11 29

4 SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 Carter Drechsel 5 16 9 12 28

5 SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 Cooper Couette 3 20 20

6 SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 Myles Ilstrup 3 20 20

7 SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 Deegan R Leaf 6 15 17 4 19

8 SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 Karson Schmidt 4 18 18

9 SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 Gavin Pettit 5 16 16

10 SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 Myles Mahowald 6 15 15

11 SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 Mathaios Thompson 7 14 14

12 SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 Aden Leger 9 12 19 2 14

13 SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 Dalton Seaglen 7 14 14

14 SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 Lincoln Nielsen 8 13 13



15 SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 Colton Engen 8 13 13

16 SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 Sam Wessel 10 11 22 0 11

17 SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 James Schaffer 11 10 10

18 SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 Karsen Tabaka 12 9 9

19 SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 Nicholas Trkla 13 8 8

20 SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 Ashton Thomas 14 7 7

21 SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 Kadyn Christenson 15 6 6

22 SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 Zach Miller 16 5 5

23 SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 Luke Fredman 18 3 3

24 SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 Miles Gray 20 1 1

25 SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 Zach Damlow 21 0 0

26 SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 Mason Mowry 23 0 0

27 SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 Joshua Johnson 25 0 0

28 SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 Tanner Banks 24 0 0

29 SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 Chase Kinney 89 0 0

30 SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 Evan Sherman 89 0 0

31 SCHOOLBOY 1 12-16 Beau Noaeill 89 0 0

1 125 12+ Carson Swedeen 1 25 4 18 43

2 125 12+ Montana Edwards 2 22 8 13 35

3 125 12+ Myles Mahowald 1 25 25

4 125 12+ Brady Karolevitz 2 22 22

5 125 12+ Logan Leger 3 20 20 1 21

6 125 12+ Gavin Pettit 3 20 20

7 125 12+ Aden Leger 7 14 15 6 20

8 125 12+ Ashton Thomas 6 15 17 4 19

9 125 12+ Brenna Dolney 4 18 18

10 125 12+ Carter Drechsel 5 16 16

11 125 12+ Colton Engen 5 16 89 0 16

12 125 12+ Myles Ilstrup 6 15 15

13 125 12+ William Markkula 7 14 14

14 125 12+ Nicholas Trkla 9 12 12

15 125 12+ Deagan Dalbec 10 11 11

16 125 12+ James Schaffer 11 10 10

17 125 12+ Cameron Simmons 12 9 9

18 125 12+ Karsen Tabaka 13 8 8

19 125 12+ Weston Weets 14 7 7

20 125 12+ Deegan R Leaf 16 5 5

21 125 12+ Luke Fredman 18 3 3

22 125 12+ Chase Kinney 89 0 19 2 2

23 125 12+ Tanner Banks 22 0 0

24 125 12+ Sam Wessel 21 0 0

25 125 12+ Jesse Hallstrom 23 0 0

26 125 12+ Beau Noaeill 89 0 0

1 65CC 7-11 Ryan Reinhardt 2 22 2 22 44



2 65CC 7-11 Mason Weller 4 18 3 20 38

3 65CC 7-11 Eli Bumgardner 5 16 5 16 32

4 65CC 7-11 Beau Engel 6 15 7 14 29

5 65CC 7-11 Braxton Johnson 7 14 6 15 29

6 65CC 7-11 Levi Geis 1 25 25

7 65CC 7-11 Parker Labeau 1 25 25

8 65CC 7-11 Keelan Weller 11 10 8 13 23

9 65CC 7-11 Brody Kratt 3 20 20

10 65CC 7-11 Tate Fridgen 89 0 4 18 18

11 65CC 7-11 Reid Schroeder 13 8 12 9 17

12 65CC 7-11 Tyla Fjosne 12 9 14 7 16

13 65CC 7-11 Tucker Pavlovich 8 13 13

14 65CC 7-11 Jase Kratt 9 12 12

15 65CC 7-11 Brayden Johnsen 9 12 12

16 65CC 7-11 Trevor Guetschoff 10 11 11

17 65CC 7-11 Wayon Nustvold 10 11 11

18 65CC 7-11 Levi Czepa 11 10 10

19 65CC 7-11 Ryder Tilford 13 8 8

20 65CC 7-11 Richie Keeney 14 7 7

21 65CC 7-11 Maximus Thompson 15 6 6

1 250 A Bailey Kroone 1 25 1 25 50

2 250 A Cain Larson 2 22 22

3 250 A Gavin Tilford 3 20 20

4 250 A Austin Kienast 4 18 18

5 250 A Lucas Giardino 5 16 16

1 250 B Brett Helser 2 22 5 16 38

2 250 B Aydan Odencrans 5 16 4 18 34

3 250 B Ryder Malinoski 1 25 25

4 250 B Tanner Johnson 1 25 25

5 250 B Blake Lund 9 12 9 12 24

6 250 B Brady Karolevitz 2 22 22

7 250 B Kole Lemcke 3 20 20

8 250 B Matthew Thompson 3 20 20

9 250 B Lance Geis 4 18 18

10 250 B Gabe Gerhardt 6 15 15

11 250 B Jordan Lindquist 6 15 15

12 250 B Cain Larson 7 14 14

13 250 B Wyatt Larson 7 14 14

14 250 B Kaden M Tabaka 8 13 13

15 250 B Jett Soltvedt 8 13 13

16 250 B Caleb Wagner 10 11 11

17 250 B Parker Miele 11 10 10

18 250 B Ethan Anderson 12 9 9

19 250 B Kristof Lindstrom 13 8 8



20 250 B Connor Campbell 88 0 0

1 250 C Brady Black 2 22 11 10 32

2 250 C Adrian Stalker 3 20 12 9 29

3 250 C Teegan Goebel 4 18 13 8 26

4 250 C Carter Miller 1 25 25

5 250 C Jake Ashwill 1 25 25

6 250 C Evan Sherman 2 22 22

7 250 C Tyler Maas 3 20 20

8 250 C Brennan Anderson 4 18 18

9 250 C Londan Olson 5 16 20 1 17

10 250 C Landon Roberts 89 0 5 16 16

11 250 C Nick Lange 6 15 15

12 250 C Calvin Erickson 10 11 17 4 15

13 250 C Cade Downey 6 15 28 0 15

14 250 C Thomas Riesselman 7 14 24 0 14

15 250 C Aj Engnes 7 14 14

16 250 C Tucker Waddell 8 13 13

17 250 C Joshua Johnson 8 13 27 0 13

18 250 C Kile Morin 9 12 12

19 250 C James Schaffer 9 12 12

20 250 C Mason Lewison 10 11 11

21 250 C Ethan Monson 11 10 10

22 250 C Hunter Little 12 9 9

23 250 C Logan Mowry 14 7 7

24 250 C Dylan Klar 15 6 6

25 250 C Zeke Green 16 5 5

26 250 C Jake Jorgenson 18 3 3

27 250 C Autumn Schlauderaff 19 2 2

28 250 C Riley Bechel 88 0 0

29 250 C Chase Haider 21 0 0

30 250 C Josh Gerbracht 89 0 0

31 250 C Logan Varno 29 0 0

32 250 C Colton Engen 30 0 0

33 250 C Brayden Salisbury 22 0 0

34 250 C Trevor Morin 89 0 0

35 250 C Aaron Golden 23 0 0

36 250 C Kalen Kluge 25 0 0

37 250 C Ashton Thomas 89 0 0

38 250 C Brolin Stier 31 0 0

39 250 C Derrick Taddy 26 0 0

40 250 C Beau Noaeill 89 0 0

1 14-24A Owen Sailor 1 25 25

2 14-24A Cole Dekoninck 2 22 22

1 14-24B Jacob Mcpherson 2 22 2 22 44



2 14-24B Blake Lund 6 15 6 15 30

3 14-24B Chase Webber 5 16 7 14 30

4 14-24B Wyatt Mcgrath 1 25 25

5 14-24B Gabe Gerhardt 1 25 25

6 14-24B Zach Crider 3 20 20

7 14-24B Dominic K Lindquist 3 20 20

8 14-24B Tanner Johnson 4 18 18

9 14-24B Cooper Wilson 4 18 18

10 14-24B Matthew Thompson 5 16 16

11 14-24B Nick Lange 7 14 14

12 14-24B Parker Miele 8 13 13

13 14-24B Cain Larson 8 13 13

14 14-24B Brayan Anstine 9 12 12

15 14-24B Connor Campbell 9 12 12

16 14-24B Mason Anderson 89 0 0

1 14-24C Calvin Erickson 3 20 16 5 25

2 14-24C Jaxon Anderson 1 25 25

3 14-24C Jake Ashwill 1 25 25

4 14-24C Logan Leger 2 22 23 0 22

5 14-24C Gavin Pettit 2 22 22

6 14-24C Evan Sherman 3 20 20

7 14-24C Hunter Little 4 18 18

8 14-24C Tucker Waddell 4 18 18

9 14-24C Nick Lange 5 16 16

10 14-24C Landon Roberts 89 0 6 15 15

11 14-24C Logan Mowry 7 14 14

12 14-24C Brennan Anderson 8 13 13

13 14-24C Cameron Simmons 9 12 12

14 14-24C Nathan Haseltine 10 11 11

15 14-24C Deagan Dalbec 11 10 10

16 14-24C Josh Gerbracht 12 9 9

17 14-24C Teegan Goebel 13 8 8

18 14-24C Londan Olson 14 7 7

19 14-24C Chase Kinney 15 6 6

20 14-24C Autumn Schlauderaff 17 4 4

21 14-24C Zeke Green 18 3 3

22 14-24C Parker Boe 19 2 2

23 14-24C Aaron Golden 20 1 1

24 14-24C Jett Lewison 26 0 0

25 14-24C Logan Varno 25 0 0

26 14-24C Karsen Phillips 24 0 0

27 14-24C Brayden Salisbury 22 0 0

28 14-24C Jesse Hallstrom 88 0 0

29 14-24C Kile Morin 21 0 0



30 14-24C Kalen Kluge 89 0 0

31 14-24C Beau Noaeill 88 0 0

1 25+A Cole Harrington 1 25 3 20 45

2 25+A Shane Tismer 2 22 6 15 37

3 25+A Matthew C Meyers 4 18 8 13 31

4 25+A Brandon Johnson 5 16 7 14 30

5 25+A Zachary Williams 1 25 25

6 25+A Austin Kienast 2 22 22

7 25+A Drew Paskey 3 20 20

8 25+A Riley J Kroone 4 18 18

9 25+A Lucas Giardino 5 16 16

1 25+B Jeremiah Lindberg 1 25 1 25 50

2 25+B Tyler Rivet 2 22 5 16 38

3 25+B Cody Thorn 2 22 22

4 25+B Josh Hultberg 3 20 20

5 25+B Ethan Anderson 4 18 18

6 25+B Michael Bennett 6 15 15

1 25+C Weston Weets 1 25 1 25 50

2 25+C Carter Strombeck 4 18 3 20 38

3 25+C Bradley Prisch 3 20 4 18 38

4 25+C Joe Gonsalves 5 16 7 14 30

5 25+C Lance Main 2 22 22

6 25+C Joe Briggs 2 22 22

7 25+C Jeff Hemenway 89 0 5 16 16

8 25+C Ethan Monson 6 15 15

9 25+C Nelson Engle 6 15 15

1 30+ VET A Shane Tismer 1 25 3 20 45

2 30+ VET A Matthew C Meyers 3 20 6 15 35

3 30+ VET A Riley J Kroone 1 25 25

4 30+ VET A Drew Paskey 2 22 22

5 30+ VET A Scott Jendro 89 0 2 22 22

6 30+ VET A Patrick Miller 4 18 18

7 30+ VET A Justin Rumpca 5 16 16

8 30+ VET A Matt Gamble 89 0 7 14 14

9 30+ VET A Trevor Lind 89 0 0

10 30+ VET A James Easler 89 0 89 0 0

1 30+ VET B Trevor Fjosne 2 22 3 20 42

2 30+ VET B Christopher Janzig 5 16 2 22 38

3 30+ VET B Tyler Rivet 1 25 9 12 37

4 30+ VET B Tony Mctavish 6 15 10 11 26

5 30+ VET B Casey Fisher 1 25 25

6 30+ VET B Mike Haseltine 3 20 20

7 30+ VET B Matt Mersch 4 18 18

8 30+ VET B Josh Hultberg 4 18 18



9 30+ VET B Skyler Erickson 89 0 5 16 16

10 30+ VET B Nate Remington 6 15 15

11 30+ VET B Aaron Pendergast 7 14 14

12 30+ VET B Jeremy Porter 8 13 13

13 30+ VET B Michael Bennett 11 10 10

1 30+ VET C Jacob Ruud 2 22 1 25 47

2 30+ VET C Mike Brumm 1 25 3 20 45

3 30+ VET C Jeff Hemenway 2 22 22

4 30+ VET C Zach Bayerle 3 20 20

5 30+ VET C Kyle Schloesser 4 18 18

6 30+ VET C Andrew Freiburg 4 18 18

7 30+ VET C Jared Becicka 5 16 16

8 30+ VET C Ryan Williamson 89 0 0

9 30+ VET C Corey Sather 89 0 0

1 40+ SENIOR A Montana Edwards 2 22 1 25 47

2 40+ SENIOR A Timothy Zebro 1 25 25

3 40+ SENIOR A Chas Kadlec 3 20 20

4 40+ SENIOR A Michael Little 4 18 18

1 40+ SENIOR B Trevor Fjosne 1 25 1 25 50

2 40+ SENIOR B Andy Odencrans 6 15 4 18 33

3 40+ SENIOR B Kevin Johansen 5 16 7 14 30

4 40+ SENIOR B Adam Schneider 2 22 22

5 40+ SENIOR B Preston Hines 2 22 22

6 40+ SENIOR B Jamie Koch 3 20 20

7 40+ SENIOR B Joshua Hagedorn 3 20 20

8 40+ SENIOR B Garrett Nustvold 4 18 18

9 40+ SENIOR B Daniel Schoumaker 5 16 16

10 40+ SENIOR B Ben Taddy 6 15 15

11 40+ SENIOR B Jeremy Schwietz 7 14 14

12 40+ SENIOR B Ian Isle 8 13 13

13 40+ SENIOR B Jason Carson 89 0 0

14 40+ SENIOR B Derek Hedburg 89 0 0

1 40+ SENIOR C Jason Mertens 1 25 25

1 45+A Scott Robinson 2 22 1 25 47

2 45+A Timothy Zebro 1 25 25

3 45+A Michael Little 3 20 20

4 45+A Levi Mcmains 4 18 18

5 45+A Kyle Boie 5 16 16

6 45+A Kurt Caswell 6 15 15

1 45+B Kerry Anstine 2 22 1 25 47

2 45+B Jamie Koch 1 25 25

3 45+B Donald Demichele 2 22 22

1 50+ A Scott Robinson 1 25 1 25 50

2 50+ A Craig Janzig 2 22 3 20 42



3 50+ A Michael Rapp 7 14 2 22 36

4 50+ A Kurt Caswell 3 20 20

5 50+ A Kyle Boie 4 18 18

6 50+ A Chad L Larson 5 16 16

7 50+ A Wes Wyman 6 15 15

8 50+ A Michael Stumne 89 0 0

1 WOMEN 12+ Allison Reinhardt 3 20 3 20 40

2 WOMEN 12+ Anya Heiniemi 4 18 5 16 34

3 WOMEN 12+ Morgan Voight 1 25 25

4 WOMEN 12+ Autumn Schlauderaff 1 25 25

5 WOMEN 12+ Brenna Dolney 2 22 22

6 WOMEN 12+ Jenna Ettesvold 2 22 22

7 WOMEN 12+ Tatum Thorud 4 18 18

8 WOMEN 12+ Couetney Main 5 16 16

9 WOMEN 12+ Katrina Hedburg 6 15 15

10 WOMEN 12+ Halle Whaley 6 15 15

11 WOMEN 12+ Laila Isle 7 14 14

1 50CC MULTI-SPEED 4-8 Jack Myers 1 25 25

1 50CC OIL INJECTED 4-8 Bentley Thorn 1 25 25

2 50CC OIL INJECTED 4-8 Hank Nustvold 1 25 25

3 50CC OIL INJECTED 4-8 Jack Myers 2 22 22

4 50CC OIL INJECTED 4-8 Memphis Lamb 2 22 22

5 50CC OIL INJECTED 4-8 Braxzin Fridgen 89 0 3 20 20

6 50CC OIL INJECTED 4-8 Cooper Heideman 88 0 4 18 18

1 GIRLS JR 9-12 Addison Boie 2 22 1 25 47

2 GIRLS JR 9-12 Easton Yaeger 3 20 3 20 40

3 GIRLS JR 9-12 Alaina Lorr 4 18 5 16 34

4 GIRLS JR 9-12 Autumn Schulte 5 16 6 15 31

5 GIRLS JR 9-12 Anya Heiniemi 1 25 25

6 GIRLS JR 9-12 Kaylee Raymond 89 0 2 22 22

7 GIRLS JR 9-12 Aubree Jendro 4 18 18

8 GIRLS JR 9-12 Makayla Medrano 6 15 15

1 SCHOOLBOY 2 12-17 Brett Helser 5 16 1 25 41

2 SCHOOLBOY 2 12-17 Aydan Odencrans 4 18 3 20 38

3 SCHOOLBOY 2 12-17 Ryder Malinoski 1 25 25

4 SCHOOLBOY 2 12-17 Myles Mahowald 2 22 22

5 SCHOOLBOY 2 12-17 Wyatt Mcgrath 2 22 22

6 SCHOOLBOY 2 12-17 Lance Geis 3 20 20

7 SCHOOLBOY 2 12-17 Tyler Maas 4 18 18

8 SCHOOLBOY 2 12-17 Caleb Wagner 5 16 16

9 SCHOOLBOY 2 12-17 William Markkula 6 15 15

10 SCHOOLBOY 2 12-17 Morgan Voight 6 15 15

11 SCHOOLBOY 2 12-17 Nathan Haseltine 7 14 14

12 SCHOOLBOY 2 12-17 Cain Larson 7 14 14



13 SCHOOLBOY 2 12-17 Gavin Pettit 8 13 13

14 SCHOOLBOY 2 12-17 Nick Lange 8 13 13

15 SCHOOLBOY 2 12-17 Colton Engen 9 12 12

16 SCHOOLBOY 2 12-17 James Schaffer 10 11 11

17 SCHOOLBOY 2 12-17 Kristof Lindstrom 11 10 10

18 SCHOOLBOY 2 12-17 Tanner Johnson 89 0 0

19 SCHOOLBOY 2 12-17 Brayan Anstine 89 0 88 0 0

1 OPEN A Bailey Kroone 1 25 2 22 47

2 OPEN A Cole Harrington 2 22 5 16 38

3 OPEN A Shane Tismer 3 20 9 12 32

4 OPEN A Zachary Williams 1 25 25

5 OPEN A Cain Larson 3 20 20

6 OPEN A Austin Kienast 4 18 18

7 OPEN A Brandon Johnson 4 18 18

8 OPEN A Lucas Giardino 6 15 15

9 OPEN A Cole Dekoninck 7 14 14

10 OPEN A Owen Sailor 8 13 13

11 OPEN A Gavin Tilford 10 11 11

12 OPEN A Trevor Lind 89 0 0

1 OPEN B Jacob Mcpherson 6 15 1 25 40

2 OPEN B Chase Webber 8 13 7 14 27

3 OPEN B Ryder Malinoski 1 25 25

4 OPEN B Dominic K Lindquist 2 22 22

5 OPEN B Wyatt Mcgrath 2 22 22

6 OPEN B Wyatt Larson 3 20 20

7 OPEN B Zach Crider 3 20 20

8 OPEN B Kaden M Tabaka 4 18 18

9 OPEN B Brett Helser 4 18 18

10 OPEN B Kole Lemcke 5 16 16

11 OPEN B Jeremiah Lindberg 89 0 5 16 16

12 OPEN B Kristof Lindstrom 6 15 15

13 OPEN B Cooper Wilson 7 14 14

14 OPEN B Cody Thorn 8 13 13

15 OPEN B Matt Mersch 9 12 12

16 OPEN B Cain Larson 10 11 11

17 OPEN B Jett Soltvedt 11 10 10

1 OPEN C Adrian Stalker 3 20 5 16 36

2 OPEN C Brady Black 4 18 7 14 32

3 OPEN C Jake Ashwill 1 25 25

4 OPEN C Kile Morin 8 13 9 12 25

5 OPEN C Carter Miller 1 25 25

6 OPEN C Tyler Maas 2 22 22

7 OPEN C Weston Weets 2 22 22

8 OPEN C William Markkula 3 20 20



9 OPEN C Aj Engnes 4 18 18

10 OPEN C Teegan Goebel 5 16 16

11 OPEN C Nathan Haseltine 6 15 15

12 OPEN C Cade Downey 6 15 15

13 OPEN C Chris Smith 7 14 14

14 OPEN C Josh Gerbracht 8 13 13

15 OPEN C Hunter Little 9 12 12

16 OPEN C Ashton Klemetson 10 11 11

17 OPEN C Autumn Schlauderaff 11 10 10

18 OPEN C Aaron Golden 12 9 9

19 OPEN C Derrick Taddy 13 8 8

20 OPEN C Chase Haider 14 7 7

21 OPEN C Logan Mowry 89 0 0

22 OPEN C Trevor Morin 88 0 0

23 OPEN C Mason Fjsone 88 0 0

24 OPEN C Zach Bayerle 89 0 0

1 GIRLS SR 12-16 Allison Reinhardt 1 25 1 25 50

2 GIRLS SR 12-16 Anya Heiniemi 2 22 2 22 44

3 GIRLS SR 12-16 Lydia Goskey 4 18 3 20 38

4 GIRLS SR 12-16 Sophia Betzler 3 20 20

1 50CC OPEN 4-8 Levi Czepa 4 18 1 25 43

2 50CC OPEN 4-8 Trevor Guetschoff 3 20 7 14 34

3 50CC OPEN 4-8 Wyatt Miller 9 12 6 15 27

4 50CC OPEN 4-8 Tucker Pavlovich 1 25 25

5 50CC OPEN 4-8 Sawyer Johnson 8 13 10 11 24

6 50CC OPEN 4-8 Alice Kohler 7 14 12 9 23

7 50CC OPEN 4-8 Landon Kratt 2 22 22

8 50CC OPEN 4-8 Maverick Connolly 2 22 22

9 50CC OPEN 4-8 Wayne Beach 3 20 20

10 50CC OPEN 4-8 Jerran Shearer 4 18 18

11 50CC OPEN 4-8 Kinsley Heideman 12 9 14 7 16

12 50CC OPEN 4-8 Tyler Campbell 5 16 16

13 50CC OPEN 4-8 Kru Longtin 5 16 16

14 50CC OPEN 4-8 Kyler Schmitt 6 15 15

15 50CC OPEN 4-8 Huxley Fridgen 8 13 13

16 50CC OPEN 4-8 Kazden Whitebear 9 12 12

17 50CC OPEN 4-8 Ashton Weller 10 11 89 0 11

18 50CC OPEN 4-8 Hank Nustvold 11 10 10

19 50CC OPEN 4-8 Elianna Ball 11 10 10

20 50CC OPEN 4-8 Tucker Moy 13 8 8

21 50CC OPEN 4-8 Kevin Knickerbocker 15 6 6

22 50CC OPEN 4-8 Huxson Schmidt 16 5 5

23 50CC OPEN 4-8 Michael Hanson 17 4 4

24 50CC OPEN 4-8 Lincoln Johnsen 18 3 3



25 50CC OPEN 4-8 Clayton Hanson 19 2 2

26 50CC OPEN 4-8 Henry Fedder 20 1 1

27 50CC OPEN 4-8 Grace Gamble 89 0 0

1 35+ A Matt Gamble 3 20 3 20 40

2 35+ A Chas Kadlec 1 25 25

3 35+ A Patrick Miller 1 25 25

4 35+ A Justin Rumpca 2 22 22

5 35+ A Macy L Fridgen 2 22 22

6 35+ A Adam Deal 89 0 0

7 35+ A James Easler 89 0 0

1 35+ B Christopher Janzig 4 18 2 22 40

2 35+ B Jeremy Porter 3 20 6 15 35

3 35+ B Trevor Fjosne 5 16 4 18 34

4 35+ B Nicholas Longtin 6 15 8 13 28

5 35+ B Tony Mctavish 7 14 7 14 28

6 35+ B Shane Thomas 8 13 9 12 25

7 35+ B Jeremy Schwietz 1 25 25

8 35+ B Casey Fisher 1 25 25

9 35+ B Adam Schneider 2 22 22

10 35+ B Skyler Erickson 3 20 20

11 35+ B Aaron Pendergast 5 16 16

12 35+ B Kevin Johansen 9 12 12

13 35+ B Mike Haseltine 10 11 11

14 35+ B Daniel Schoumaker 10 11 11

1 35+ C Jacob Ruud 2 22 1 25 47

2 35+ C Adam Jann 1 25 3 20 45

3 35+ C Ryan Williamson 4 18 2 22 40

4 35+ C Corey Sather 5 16 4 18 34

5 35+ C Mike Yaeger 3 20 20

6 35+ C Zachary Cary 89 0 0

7 35+ C Nathan Burkey 89 0 0

1 45+C Roger Kallio 1 25 25

1 50cc SHIFT, SHAFT 4-8 Sawyer Johnson 1 25 1 25 50

2 50cc SHIFT, SHAFT 4-8 Elianna Ball 2 22 2 22 44

3 50cc SHIFT, SHAFT 4-8 Cooper Heideman 89 0 3 20 20

4 50cc SHIFT, SHAFT 4-8 Gunnar Kallio 3 20 20

5 50cc SHIFT, SHAFT 4-8 Kase Fahrenbruck 4 18 18

6 50cc SHIFT, SHAFT 4-8 Everly Connolly 4 18 18

7 50cc SHIFT, SHAFT 4-8 Grant Goskey 89 0 0

1 50+B Ross Wareberg 1 25 1 25 50

2 50+B Kerry Anstine 2 22 22

3 50+B Brent Sailor 3 20 20

4 50+B Donald Demichele 4 18 18

1 50+C Jerry Sherer 1 25 25



2 50+C John Kersten 1 25 25

3 50+C Roger Kallio 2 22 22

1 65+ Bruce Schaapveld 1 25 2 22 47

2 65+ Keith Buss 2 22 3 20 42

3 65+ Wayne Welzien 1 25 25

1 50cc E-Bike 4-6 Huxley Fridgen 1 25 1 25 50

2 50cc E-Bike 4-6 Sawyer Johnson 2 22 3 20 42

3 50cc E-Bike 4-6 Memphis Lamb 4 18 2 22 40

4 50cc E-Bike 4-6 Dylan Swedeen 3 20 5 16 36

5 50cc E-Bike 4-6 Jaxtyn Anstine 6 15 6 15 30

6 50cc E-Bike 4-6 Braxzin Fridgen 7 14 7 14 28

7 50cc E-Bike 4-6 Everly Connolly 4 18 18

8 50cc E-Bike 4-6 Harrison Kohler 5 16 16

9 50cc E-Bike 4-6 Addison Guetschoff 89 0 0

1 55+ B/C Jerry Sherer 1 25 25

2 55+ B/C John Kersten 1 25 25

3 55+ B/C Keith Buss 2 22 22

4 55+ B/C Donald Demichele 2 22 22

5 55+ B/C Mike Mceachron 3 20 20

1 50cc E-Bike 7-8 Trevor Guetschoff 1 25 1 25 50

2 50cc E-Bike 7-8 Wyatt Miller 5 16 3 20 36

3 50cc E-Bike 7-8 Alice Kohler 4 18 4 18 36

4 50cc E-Bike 7-8 Tyler Campbell 2 22 22

5 50cc E-Bike 7-8 Jerran Shearer 2 22 22

6 50cc E-Bike 7-8 Kru Longtin 3 20 20

7 50cc E-Bike 7-8 Hendlix Fagan 5 16 16

8 50cc E-Bike 7-8 Grace Gamble 89 0 0


